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1 650 ZEYNEP BAYÇINAR VAN T 25.06.2002 7:00 1

2 310 EDA GENÇOĞLU HATAY T 01.03.2002 7:14 2

3 720 MAKBULE AKBABA BATMAN T 01.01.2002 7:17 3

4 320 NURGÜL UÇGUN ISPARTA T 24.01.2003 7:21 4

5 801 ASLIHAN SEKİ OSMANİYE F 31.10.2003 7:24 5

6 381 FATMANUR ŞENER KAYSERİ T 01.01.2002 7:26 6

7 431 HATİCE BAKIR KÜTAHYA T 01.04.2002 7:27 7

8 270 ZEYNEP ERDOĞAN GAZİANTEP T 01.01.2003 7:28 8

9 211 SULTAN UĞURKAN DİYARBAKIR T 01.01.2003 7:32 9

10 61 ZEHRA ZELAL KAYA ANKARA T 15.07.2003 7:36 10

11 42 ZEYNEP TAŞ AĞRI T 14.02.2003 7:38 11

12 602 PELİNSU ŞAHİN TOKAT T 24.03.2003 7:40 12

13 772 GÜLSÜM KIRTAY YALOVA T 04.07.2002 7:40 13

14 601 SEVGİ KORKMAZ TOKAT T 23.10.2002 7:41 14

15 323 HABİBE ADIGÜZEL ISPARTA T 20.06.2003 7:43 15

16 770 MELİS BEKTAŞ YALOVA T 15.09.2002 7:44 16

17 212 SELDA BATİ DİYARBAKIR T 01.01.2002 7:46 17

18 260 ESMANUR SİPAHİOĞLU ESKİŞEHİR T 27.04.2003 7:47 18

19 721 PINAR TUTAL BATMAN T 06.01.2003 7:47 19

20 272 SEMRA YILMAZ GAZİANTEP T 01.01.2003 7:48 20

21 520 HAYRİYE KOCABAY ORDU T 11.08.2002 7:49 21

22 771 BÜŞRA KAYA YALOVA T 17.08.2003 7:49 22

23 660 RANA BUSE ERDEN YOZGAT T 09.05.2002 7:50 23

24 70 ASLI ATAN ANTALYA T 01.01.2003 7:51 24

25 360 ZERDA ERDAĞI KARS T 10.05.2002 7:52 25

26 510 ALEYNA TOK NİĞDE T 11.11.2003 7:52 26

27 321 HATİCE ÖZBALCI ISPARTA T 18.06.2003 7:53 27

28 273 GANİME ILIKÇI GAZİANTEP T 01.01.2003 7:53 28

29 411 MERYEM ÖZCAKAN KOCAELİ T 20.02.2003 7:54 29

30 271 SAFİYE ÇİÇEK GAZİANTEP T 01.01.2003 7:55 30

31 311 HACER GENÇOĞLU HATAY T 02.04.2003 - 31

32 343 SUDENAZ YILDIRIM İSTANBUL T 12.03.2003 - 32

33 62 KARDELEN SOĞUHAN ANKARA T 28.04.2003 - 33

34 312 ELİF TATAR HATAY T 01.11.2003 - 34

35 362 DAMLA URENLİ KARS T 05.11.2003 - 35

36 71 SİBEL CAN ANTALYA T 01.01.2003 - 36

37 722 ÜMMÜGÜLSÜM ERDOĞAN BATMAN T 15.05.2003 - 37

38 136 ZEHRA ZURLO BİTLİS T 25.12.2002 - 38

39 41 CİZİRE AKKUŞ AĞRI T 25.08.2003 - 39

40 652 NURSENA ÇETO VAN T 01.05.2002 - 40
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41 653 CANAN YAKIN VAN T 22.03.2003 - 41

42 252 ELANUR ÇOBAN ERZURUM T 21.10.2003 - 42

43 630 ZEYNEP GÜLELİ ŞANLIURFA T 08.06.2003 - 43

44 511 BEYZA KARACA NİĞDE T 30.03.2003 - 44

45 811 TUĞÇE ÜSTER DÜZCE T 03.09.2003 - 45

46 322 SUEDA KAYACAN ISPARTA T 26.09.2002 - 46

47 512 AYŞE AKDAĞ NİĞDE T 19.05.2003 - 47

48 341 NAZİRE DİLEK İSTANBUL T 23.01.2002 - 48

49 810 ZEYNEP KÜÇÜK DÜZCE T 21.10.2003 - 49

50 812 ZEYNEP SUDE ÇODUR DÜZCE T 30.01.2003 - 50

51 633 EMİNE NUR ORHAN ŞANLIURFA T 01.08.2003 - 51

52 363 DERYA YAKIŞIR KARS T 04.11.2003 - 52

53 480 YELİZ KADEM MUĞLA T 26.02.2002 - 53

54 63 YAPRAK ERBUDAK ANKARA T 25.04.2003 - 54

55 43 BERFİN UYGAR AĞRI T 02.03.2003 - 55

56 361 İVA BUĞAN KARS T 02.07.2003 - 56

57 662 HATİCE NUR YİĞİT YOZGAT T 12.03.2002 - 57

58 73 SILA ÜNAL ANTALYA T 01.01.2003 - 58

59 138 BAHAR YILMAZ BİTLİS T 01.02.2003 - 59

60 344 SONGÜL DELİKANLI İSTANBUL T 20.08.2003 - 60

61 482 ELİF BAYAT MUĞLA T 20.12.2003 - 61

62 651 BERİVAN YORGUN VAN T 10.03.2002 - 62

63 251 CEREN ZİYALAR ERZURUM T 28.06.2003 - 63

64 382 GİZEM SILABEKLEN KAYSERİ T 01.01.2003 - 64

65 72 FATMA KURT ANTALYA T 01.01.2003 - 65

66 661 RUVEYDA ÇOBAN YOZGAT T 28.05.2002 - 66

67 380 ŞERİFE MUTLU KAYSERİ T 01.01.2003 - 67

68 410 RABİA ŞAHİN KOCAELİ T 21.09.2003 - 68

69 261 EDA ÇETİN ESKİŞEHİR T 01.01.2003 - 69

70 523 YAĞMUR ÖZCAN ORDU T 01.08.2003 - 70

71 253 ZERDE AKSU ERZURUM T 19.07.2003 - 71

72 432 ÖZLEM SARI KÜTAHYA T 05.04.2003 - 72

73 412 SEDANUR ALAGÖZ KOCAELİ T 10.05.2003 - 73

74 383 BERİVAN YAKUT KAYSERİ T 01.02.2002 - 74

75 250 EMİNE ATAY ERZURUM T 01.01.2002 - 75

76 632 EMİNE TAĞMAT ŞANLIURFA T 30.04.2002 - 76

77 240 YAĞMUR YILDIZ ERZİNCAN T 03.11.2003 - 77

78 342 AYŞEGÜL KURTAY İSTANBUL T 10.06.2002 - 78

79 160 EDANUR EREN BURSA F 10.11.2003 - 79

80 723 ŞEVVAL TURAN BATMAN T 01.01.2003 - 80

81 513 ŞUHEDA NUR BEŞER NİĞDE T 06.05.2003 - 81

82 137 HEDİYE SEVEN BİTLİS T 05.09.2003 - 82

83 522 SEDEF ERSARI ORDU T 19.03.2002 - 83

84 773 SEMA KUTLUAY YALOVA T 15.02.2003 - 84

85 262 SILA AYDIN ESKİŞEHİR T 15.08.2003 - 85

86 603 PINAR ÖZER TOKAT T 02.03.2002 - 86

87 604 BETÜL GİDEROĞLU TOKAT T 20.08.2003 - 87
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88 64 ZEYNEP NİSA AYDIN ANKARA T 09.04.2003 - 88

89 213 ZEHRA CEMRE TEKİNER DİYARBAKIR T 01.01.2003 - 89

90 263 ŞEVVAL KARATAY ESKİŞEHİR T 28.09.2002 - 90

91 481 SILA ŞAHAN MUĞLA T 26.10.2003 - 91

92 434 İREM UĞUR KÜTAHYA T 21.10.2002 - 92

93 413 ZEYNEP ÖZCAKAN KOCAELİ T 20.02.2003 - 93

94 521 HAMİDE ÇAKMAK ORDU T 14.02.2002 - 94

95 243 ŞEYDANUR ÖZDEMİR ERZİNCAN T 20.10.2003 - 95

96 751 ASUMAN ALTUNDAL ARDAHAN T 02.10.2003 - 96

97 313 BÜŞRA BÜLBÜL HATAY T 10.12.2002 - 97

98 44 ZELİHA KAÇMAZ AĞRI T 01.01.2002 - 98

99 210 ESRA TUNCAY DİYARBAKIR T 01.02.2002 - 99

100 241 BERİVAN ATAŞ ERZİNCAN T 18.08.2003 - 100

101 135 MUHRİVAN ÖNSUZ BİTLİS T 13.04.2003 - 101

102 631 ZEYNEP KURT ŞANLIURFA T 01.06.2003 - 102

103 663 FATMA NUR KILIÇ YOZGAT T 14.08.2002 - 103

104 752 CEMİLE KOÇ ARDAHAN T 11.01.2002 - 104

105 242 MELDA DOĞAN ERZİNCAN T 03.05.2003 - 105

106 433 MİNE SATIL KÜTAHYA T 15.12.2003 - 106

107 483 GÜLENAY ÖZÇELİK MUĞLA T 24.02.2003 - 107

- 750 MERCAN KARGA ARDAHAN T 28.02.2003 DNF -

- 753 MERYEM ÖZER ARDAHAN T 25.01.2003 DNF -
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320 NURGÜL UÇGUN 7:21 4

321 HATİCE ÖZBALCI 7:53 27

1 ISPARTA 322 SUEDA KAYACAN - 46 46
323 HABİBE ADIGÜZEL 7:43 15

770 MELİS BEKTAŞ 7:44 16

771 BÜŞRA KAYA 7:49 22

2 YALOVA 772 GÜLSÜM KIRTAY 7:40 13 51
773 SEMA KUTLUAY - 84

270 ZEYNEP ERDOĞAN 7:28 8

271 SAFİYE ÇİÇEK 7:55 30

3 GAZİANTEP 272 SEMRA YILMAZ 7:48 20 56
273 GANİME ILIKÇI 7:53 28

720 MAKBULE AKBABA 7:17 3

721 PINAR TUTAL 7:47 19

4 BATMAN 722 ÜMMÜGÜLSÜM ERDOĞAN - 37 59
723 ŞEVVAL TURAN - 80

310 EDA GENÇOĞLU 7:14 2

311 HACER GENÇOĞLU - 31

5 HATAY 312 ELİF TATAR - 34 67
313 BÜŞRA BÜLBÜL - 97

650 ZEYNEP BAYÇINAR 7:00 1

651 BERİVAN YORGUN - 62

6 VAN 652 NURSENA ÇETO - 40 82
653 CANAN YAKIN - 41

61 ZEHRA ZELAL KAYA 7:36 10

62 KARDELEN SOĞUHAN - 33

7 ANKARA 63 YAPRAK ERBUDAK - 54 97
64 ZEYNEP NİSA AYDIN - 88

41 CİZİRE AKKUŞ - 39

42 ZEYNEP TAŞ 7:38 11

8 AĞRI 43 BERFİN UYGAR - 55 105
44 ZELİHA KAÇMAZ - 98

360 ZERDA ERDAĞI 7:52 25

361 İVA BUĞAN - 56

9 KARS 362 DAMLA URENLİ - 35 112
363 DERYA YAKIŞIR - 52

601 SEVGİ KORKMAZ 7:41 14

602 PELİNSU ŞAHİN 7:40 12

10 TOKAT 603 PINAR ÖZER - 86 112

604 BETÜL GİDEROĞLU - 87

210 ESRA TUNCAY - 99

211 SULTAN UĞURKAN 7:32 9

11 DİYARBAKIR 212 SELDA BATİ 7:46 17 115
213 ZEHRA CEMRE TEKİNER - 89

510 ALEYNA TOK 7:52 26

511 BEYZA KARACA - 44

12 NİĞDE 512 AYŞE AKDAĞ - 47 117
513 ŞUHEDA NUR BEŞER - 81
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70 ASLI ATAN 7:51 24

71 SİBEL CAN - 36

13 ANTALYA 72 FATMA KURT - 65 118
73 SILA ÜNAL - 58

380 ŞERİFE MUTLU - 67

381 FATMANUR ŞENER 7:26 6

14 KAYSERİ 382 GİZEM SILABEKLEN - 64 137
383 BERİVAN YAKUT - 74

341 NAZİRE DİLEK - 48

342 AYŞEGÜL KURTAY - 78

15 İSTANBUL 343 SUDENAZ YILDIRIM - 32 140
344 SONGÜL DELİKANLI - 60

810 ZEYNEP KÜÇÜK - 49

811 TUĞÇE ÜSTER - 45

16 DÜZCE 812 ZEYNEP SUDE ÇODUR - 50 144
- - -

660 RANA BUSE ERDEN 7:50 23

661 RUVEYDA ÇOBAN - 66

17 YOZGAT 662 HATİCE NUR YİĞİT - 57 146
663 FATMA NUR KILIÇ - 103

410 RABİA ŞAHİN - 68

411 MERYEM ÖZCAKAN 7:54 29

18 KOCAELİ 412 SEDANUR ALAGÖZ - 73 170
413 ZEYNEP ÖZCAKAN - 93

630 ZEYNEP GÜLELİ - 43

631 ZEYNEP KURT - 102

19 ŞANLIURFA 632 EMİNE TAĞMAT - 76 170
633 EMİNE NUR ORHAN - 51

431 HATİCE BAKIR 7:27 7

432 ÖZLEM SARI - 72

20 KÜTAHYA 433 MİNE SATIL - 106 171
434 İREM UĞUR - 92

260 ESMANUR SİPAHİOĞLU 7:47 18

261 EDA ÇETİN - 69

21 ESKİŞEHİR 262 SILA AYDIN - 85 172

263 ŞEVVAL KARATAY - 90

520 HAYRİYE KOCABAY 7:49 21

521 HAMİDE ÇAKMAK - 94

22 ORDU 522 SEDEF ERSARI - 83 174
523 YAĞMUR ÖZCAN - 70

250 EMİNE ATAY - 75

251 CEREN ZİYALAR - 63

23 ERZURUM 252 ELANUR ÇOBAN - 42 176

253 ZERDE AKSU - 71

135 MUHRİVAN ÖNSUZ - 101

136 ZEHRA ZURLO - 38

24 BİTLİS 137 HEDİYE SEVEN - 82 179
138 BAHAR YILMAZ - 59

480 YELİZ KADEM - 53

481 SILA ŞAHAN - 91

25 MUĞLA 482 ELİF BAYAT - 61 205
483 GÜLENAY ÖZÇELİK - 107

240 YAĞMUR YILDIZ - 77

241 BERİVAN ATAŞ - 100

26 ERZİNCAN 242 MELDA DOĞAN - 105 272
243 ŞEYDANUR ÖZDEMİR - 95

750 MERCAN KARGA DNF -
751 ASUMAN ALTUNDAL - 96

1116 ARDAHAN 752 CEMİLE KOÇ - 104 DQ
753 MERYEM ÖZER DNF -


